2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament

Hosted by: Oswego High School
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Final Team Results

School
Dekalb/Sycamore
Oswego
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Fenton

Vault
36.975
36.100
33.650
33.600
33.325

Bars
35.800
35.100
28.900
25.000
25.450

Beam
35.750
36.125
29.900
33.050
29.450

Saturday January 26,2013
Floor Total
35.450 143.975
34650 141.975
30.500 122.950
30450 122.100
32.650 120.875




2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament
Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Alison Morreale
Becca Smith
Kathryn Maher
Anita Bell
Emily Flammersfeld
Caitlin Nottingham
Taylor Patton
Kate Rumel
Haley Sabala
Alexia Stamas
Reilly O'Donnell
Libby Kohout
Jackie LaBelle
Alexia Kingzette
Julianna LaSala
Lynnete Andraca
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School
Dekalb/Sycamore
Riverside-Brookfield
Oswego
Dekalb/Sycamore
Oswego
Dekalb/Sycamore
Fenton
Glenbard South
Fenton
Oswego
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton
Fenton
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Vauit
9.400
9.450
9.250
9.050
9.350
9.325
9.425
8.850
8.500
8.650
8.300
8.700
7.700
7.900
7.700
7.700

Bars
9.450
9.150
9.200
9.250
8.600
8.000
8.350
8.300
9.100
8.300
7.550
5.600
6.550
5.650
3.800
4,200

Beam
9.250
8.850
9.075
9.050
9.200
9.300
7.750
8.750
8.100
7.950
7.850
7.700
6.700
6.000
7.150
4.850

Saturday January 26,2013

Floor
9.000
9.150
8.750
8.800
8.900
8.800
8.950
8.450
8.650
8.250
7.600
6.550
6.850
6.300
7.050
6.150

Score
37.100
36.600
36.275
36.150
36.050
35.425
34.475
34.350
34.350
33.150
31.300
28.550
27.800
25.850
25,700
22,900

Average
9.2750
9.1500
9.0688
9.0375
9.0125
8.8563
8.6188
8.5875
8.5875
8.2875
7.8250
7.1375
6.9500
6.4625
6.4250
5.7250




2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament

Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday January 26,2013
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Becca Smith 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 9.450
2 Taylor Patton 0 Fenton 0.00 9.425
3 Alison Morreale 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.400
4 Emily Flammersfeld 0 Oswego 0.00 9.350
5 Caitlin Nottingham 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.325
6 Kathryn Maher 0 Oswego 0.00 9.250
7 Emily Stuebing 0 . Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.200
8 Anita Bell 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.050
9 Alayna Dieter 0 Oswego 0.00 8.850
9 Kate Rumel 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.850
11 Melissa Edmunds 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.725
12 Libby Kohout 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.700
13 Alexia Stamas 0 Oswego 0.00 8.650
14 Megan Dobbertin 0 Oswego 0.00 8.600
16 Haley Sabala 0 Fenton 0.00 8.500
16 Reilly O'Donnell 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.300
17 Stephanie Mondragon 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.250
18 Louise Martin 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.000
19 Alexia Kingzette 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.900
20 Sydney Allen 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.800
21 Jackie LaBelle 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.700
21 Belen Martin-Urcelay 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.700
21 Julianna LaSala 0 Fenton 0.00 7.700
21 Lynnete Andraca 0 Fenton 0.00 7.700
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2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament
Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday January 26,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alison Morreale 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.450 |
2 Anita Bell 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.250 -
3 Kathryn Maher 0 Oswego 0.00 9.200.
4 Becca Smith 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 9.150.
5 Haley Sabala 0 Fenton 0.00 9.100 -
5 Meredith Whisenhunt 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.100 -
7 Amanda Padlo 0 Oswego 0.00 9.000,
8 Emily Flammersfeld 0 Oswego 0.00 8.600
9 Taylor Patton 0 Fenton 0.00 8.350,
10 Alexia Stamas 0 Oswego 0.00 8.300.
10 Kate Rumel 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.300 «
12 Michelle Munoz 0] Oswego 0.00 8.000,
12 Caitlin Nottingham 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.000 .
14 Melissa Edmunds 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 7.850 -
16 Reilly O'Donnell 0] Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.550 *
16 Jackie LaBelle 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.550
17 Amanda Sauer 0 Glenbard South 0.00 6.500
18 Alexia Kingzette 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 5.650
19 Libby Kohout 0 Glenbard South 0.00 5.600
20 Katie Longo 0 Glenbard South 0.00 4.600
21 Lynnete Andraca 0 Fenton 0.00 4.200
22 Julianna LaSala 0 Fenton 0.00 3.800
23 Sydney Allen 0 Glenbard South 0.00 3.200




Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place

NN NN o o -
BRNN N S I RPN A0O0ONO AN =

N N
(320

2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament
Saturday January 26,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Caitlin Nottingham
Alison Morreale
Emily Flammersfeld
Amanda Padlo
Kathryn Maher
Anita Bell
Becca Smith

Stephanie Mondragon

Michelle Munoz
Kate Rumel

Meredith Whisenhunt

Haley Sabala
Alexia Stamas
Reilly O'Donnell
Emily Stuebing
Belen Martin-Urcelay
Taylor Patton
Libby Kohout
Zeeo Klug
Julianna LaSala
Jackie LaBelle
Mary Penckofer
Gina Dawson
Alexia Kingzette
Lynnete Andraca
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School
Dekalb/Sycamore
Dekalb/Sycamore

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego
Dekalb/Sycamore

Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Oswego
Glenbard South
Dekalb/Sycamore
Fenton
Oswego
Riverside-Brookfield
Dekalb/Sycamore
Glenbard South
Fenton
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Fenton
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.100
9.075
9.050
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.150
8.100
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.400
7.150
6.700
6.500
6.450
6.000
4.850




2012-2013 Varsity Independent Conference Tournament
Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday January 26,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr School Ded. Score
1 Becca Smith 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 9.150
2 Alison Morreale 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 9.000
3 Taylor Patton 0 Fenton . 0.00 8.950
4 Emily Flammersfeld 0 Oswego 0.00 8.900
5 Emily Stuebing 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.850

6 Anita Bell 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.800
6 Caitlin Nottingham 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.800
8 Amanda Padlo 0 Oswego 0.00 8.750
8 Kathryn Maher 0 Oswego 0.00 8.750
10 Haley Sabala 0 Fenton 0.00 8.650
11 Melissa Edmunds 0 Dekalb/Sycamore 0.00 8.500
12 Kate Rumel o Glenbard South 0.00 8.450
13 Alexia Stamas 0 Oswego 0.00 8.250
14 Gina Dawson 0 Fenton 0.00 8.000
15 Megan Dobbertin 0 Oswego 0.00 7.950
16 Stephanie Mondragon 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.800
17 Reilly O'Donnell 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.600
18 Zeeo Klug 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.250
19 Julianna LaSala 0 Fenton 0.00 7.050
20 Belen Martin-Urcelay 0 Glenbard South 0.00 6.950
21 Louise Martin 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.900
22 Jackie LaBelle 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.850
23 Libby Kohout 0 Glenbard South 0.00 6.550
24 Alexia Kingzette 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.300
25 Lynnete Andraca 0 Fenton 0.00 6.150
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